Division Reserves

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Jain, Advik Wilsons Reserves 400 1 1 100% 100%
Alfonso, Nico g:;gﬁgg School 44 2 2 100% 100%
Suthagaran, Akshat Wilsons Reserves 400 1 1 100% 100%
Bhatia, Jai Wilsons Reserves 400 1 1 100% 100%
Keshav, Vinay Wilsons Reserves 400 1 1 100% 100%
Jeyakanth, Ugas Wilsons Reserves 400 1 1 100% 100%
Skeffington, Tommy ~ pombron S¢hool 44 11 100% 100%
Karthikeyan, Sanjiv Wilsons Reserves 400 1 1 100% 100%
Attia, Adam g:snéﬁgg School 44 2 2 100% 100%
Joshi, Pratyush Wilsons Reserves 400 1 1 100% 100%
An, Hongyu Wilsons Reserves 400 1 1 100% 100%
Ayres, Henry pampton Sehool 40 2 2 100% 100%
Arunan, Sivan Wilsons Reserves 400 1 1 100% 100%
Karunakaran, Shane g:;gﬁgg School 44 2 2 100% 100%
Phian, Akshay g::g?‘tfgg School 45 1 1 100% 100%
Patel, Taran Emanuel 200 3 4 75% 75%
Reserves
Eden, Daniel Wilsons Reserves 200 1% 2 75% 75%
Prisk, William Hampton School 5, 3 4 75% 75%
Reserves
Frydman-Orsteen, Hampton School 133 9 3 66.67% 66.67%
Oscar Reserves
Turton, Joe g:;g?\t,g‘sl School 35 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
O'Neill, Lila Eg;aerxgl 133 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Munkhbayer, Anand = loonue! 100 Wy 4 62.5% 62.5%
Hawthorne, Frederick Eman”el 80 3 5 60% 60%
eserves
Mountain, Harry Emanuel 0 2 4 50% 50%
Reserves
Green, Robbie Emanuel 0 1 2 50% 50%
Reserves
Chijiutomi-Ghosh, Luka Wilsons Reserves 0 Yo 1 50% 50%
Ford, Max Emanuel 0 2 4 50% 50%
Reserves
Ying, Ming Sutton Reserves 0 Y 1 50% 50%



Name
Mansi, Jamie
Balasaria, Vedansh
Bhandari, Aneesh
Zhang, Eeston

Law, Sam
Foreman, Zack

Altinel, Mehmet
Rowbottom, Miles

Koprivia, Pavle
Ying, Jun

Trott, Oscar

Weight, Sam
Tang, Leo
Roy, Rishabh
Lai, Micah

Fitchie, Matthew

Dhawan, Aryan

Bongiorno, Orion
Jawaji, Svamin

Willis, Beckett

Gecaj, Elgan

Team

Emanuel
Reserves

Hampton School
Reserves

Hampton School
Reserves

Hampton School
Reserves

Guildford
Reserves

Sutton Reserves

Hampton School
Reserves

Emanuel
Reserves

Emanuel
Reserves

Sutton Reserves

Guildford
Reserves

Guildford
Reserves

Sutton Reserves
Whitgift
Reserves

Sutton Reserves

Guildford
Reserves

Whitgift
Reserves

Sutton Reserves
Sutton Reserves

Emanuel
Reserves

Emanuel
Reserves

Performance Score Games

-133

0

-57

-133
-200
-200

-200

-300
-400
-400

-400
-400
-400
-400
-400

-400

-400
-400

-400

-400

Y
1%

Ya

Ya

o o o o o

o o o o

2

Including Excluding
Defaults

50%

50%

50%

42.86%

33.33%
25%
25%

25%

12.5%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0%

Defaults

50%

33.33%

50%

42.86%

33.33%
25%
20%

25%

12.5%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0%



