Division Reserves

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Jain, Advik	Wilsons Reserves	400	1	1	100%	100%
Alfonso, Nico	Hampton School Reserves	400	2	2	100%	100%
Suthagaran, Akshat	Wilsons Reserves	400	1	1	100%	100%
Bhatia, Jai	Wilsons Reserves	400	1	1	100%	100%
Keshav, Vinay	Wilsons Reserves	400	1	1	100%	100%
Jeyakanth, Ugas	Wilsons Reserves	400	1	1	100%	100%
Skeffington, Tommy	Hampton School Reserves	400	1	1	100%	100%
Karthikeyan, Sanjiv	Wilsons Reserves	400	1	1	100%	100%
Attia, Adam	Hampton School Reserves	400	2	2	100%	100%
Joshi, Pratyush	Wilsons Reserves	400	1	1	100%	100%
An, Hongyu	Wilsons Reserves	400	1	1	100%	100%
Ayres, Henry	Hampton School Reserves	400	2	2	100%	100%
Arunan, Sivan	Wilsons Reserves	400	1	1	100%	100%
Karunakaran, Shane	Hampton School Reserves	400	2	2	100%	100%
Phian, Akshay	Hampton School Reserves	400	1	1	100%	100%
Patel, Taran	Emanuel Reserves	200	3	4	75%	75%
Eden, Daniel	Wilsons Reserves	200	1½	2	75%	75%
Prisk, William	Hampton School Reserves	200	3	4	75%	75%
Frydman-Orsteen, Oscar	Hampton School Reserves	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Turton, Joe	Hampton School Reserves	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
O'Neill, Lila	Emanuel Reserves	133	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Munkhbayer, Anand	Emanuel Reserves	100	2½	4	62.5%	62.5%
Hawthorne, Frederick	Emanuel Reserves	80	3	5	60%	60%
Mountain, Harry	Emanuel Reserves	0	2	4	50%	50%
Green, Robbie	Emanuel Reserves	0	1	2	50%	50%
Chijiutomi-Ghosh, Luka	Wilsons Reserves	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Ford, Max	Emanuel Reserves	0	2	4	50%	50%
Ying, Ming	Sutton Reserves	0	1/2	1	50%	50%

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Mansi, Jamie	Emanuel Reserves	0	1	2	50%	50%
Balasaria, Vedansh	Hampton School Reserves	-133	1	3	50%	33.33%
Bhandari, Aneesh	Hampton School Reserves	0	1	2	50%	50%
Zhang, Eeston	Hampton School Reserves	-57	3	7	42.86%	42.86%
Law, Sam	Guildford Reserves	-133	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Foreman, Zack	Sutton Reserves	-200	1/2	2	25%	25%
Altinel, Mehmet	Hampton School Reserves	-200	1½	6	25%	25%
Rowbottom, Miles	Emanuel Reserves	-200	1/2	2	25%	25%
Koprivia, Pavle	Emanuel Reserves	-300	1/2	4	12.5%	12.5%
Ying, Jun	Sutton Reserves	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Trott, Oscar	Guildford Reserves	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Weight, Sam	Guildford Reserves	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Tang, Leo	Sutton Reserves	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Roy, Rishabh	Whitgift Reserves	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Lai, Micah	Sutton Reserves	-400	0	3	0%	0%
Fitchie, Matthew	Guildford Reserves	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Dhawan, Aryan	Whitgift Reserves	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Bongiorno, Orion	Sutton Reserves	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Jawaji, Svamin	Sutton Reserves	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Willis, Beckett	Emanuel Reserves	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Gecaj, Elgan	Emanuel Reserves	-400	0	2	0%	0%